

Start- nummer	Bewerber Fahrer Fahrzeug	Lizenz FMN Nat.	Strafen	Prolog 1		Prolog 2		Prolog 3		WP1.4 WP2.4	Startpr. Sonst.	Gesamt
				WP1.1 WP2.1	()	WP1.2 WP2.2	()	WP1.3 WP2.3	()			
1. 57	Team Zupin-Husqvarna Schröter Dennis Husqvarna TE 25	Ai1020918 DMSB GER	0:00:00	5:07.08	(2) (0) (0)	4:35.34	(2) (0) (0)	(0) (0) (0)	(0) (0) (0)	0:00:00 0:00:00	09:42.42	
2. 48	Team YAMAHA Motor Deutsch Hübner Edward AC MoTeC Yamaha	Ai1106293 DMSB GER	0:00:00	5:07.88	(4) (0) (0)	4:35.33	(1) (0) (0)	(0) (0) (0)	(0) (0) (0)	0:00:00 0:00:00	09:43.21 (+00:00.79)	
3. 226	Team KTM Sturm / ADAC Sa Kehr Marcus KTM 300 EXC 201	Ai1031038 DMSB GER	0:00:00	5:07.55	(3) (0) (0)	4:38.55	(3) (0) (0)	(0) (0) (0)	(0) (0) (0)	0:00:00 0:00:00	09:46.10 (+00:02.89) (+00:03.68)	
4. 151	AB KTM GST Berlin / ADAC Beier Andreas KTM EXC 450	Ai1096307 DMSB GER	0:00:00	5:06.39	(1) (0) (0)	4:43.99	(5) (0) (0)	(0) (0) (0)	(0) (0) (0)	0:00:00 0:00:00	09:50.38 (+00:04.28) (+00:07.96)	
5. 171	Team Hoop Park Meyhoff Sascha Beta RR 250	Ai1026577 DMSB GER	0:00:00	5:16.94	(5) (0) (0)	4:40.88	(4) (0) (0)	(0) (0) (0)	(0) (0) (0)	0:00:00 0:00:00	09:57.82 (+00:07.44) (+00:15.40)	
6. 183	ADAC Hessen-Thüringen e.V Hartmann Mike Husaberg FE 350	Ai1029086 DMSB GER	0:00:00	5:18.78	(6) (0) (0)	4:49.27	(7) (0) (0)	(0) (0) (0)	(0) (0) (0)	0:00:00 0:00:00	10:08.05 (+00:10.23) (+00:25.63)	
7. 118	Team YAMAHA Motor Deutsch Neubert Marco AC MoTeC Yamaha	Ai1121828 DMSB GER	0:00:00	5:20.31	(8) (0) (0)	4:48.08	(6) (0) (0)	(0) (0) (0)	(0) (0) (0)	0:00:00 0:00:00	10:08.39 (+00:00.34) (+00:25.97)	
8. 205	ADAC Sachsen e.V. Emmrich Nick Wills Husaberg	Ai1111367 DMSB GER	0:00:00	5:19.92	(7) (0) (0)	4:49.88	(9) (0) (0)	(0) (0) (0)	(0) (0) (0)	0:00:00 0:00:00	10:09.80 (+00:01.41) (+00:27.38)	
9. 290	Peltola Tomi GASGAS EC 300 F	Ai1107574 DMSB FIN	0:00:00	5:21.35	(10) (0) (0)	4:49.67	(8) (0) (0)	(0) (0) (0)	(0) (0) (0)	0:00:00 0:00:00	10:11.02 (+00:01.22) (+00:28.60)	
10. 203	ADAC Sachsen e.V. Görner Derrick HUSABERG TE 300	Ai1073658 DMSB GER	0:00:00	5:21.24	(9) (0) (0)	4:50.92	(11) (0) (0)	(0) (0) (0)	(0) (0) (0)	0:00:00 0:00:00	10:12.16 (+00:01.14) (+00:29.74)	
11. 210	Team KTM Sturm Freund Otto KTM 300 EXC	Ai1100614 DMSB GER	0:00:00	5:21.67	(11) (0) (0)	4:55.31	(14) (0) (0)	(0) (0) (0)	(0) (0) (0)	0:00:00 0:00:00	10:16.98 (+00:04.82) (+00:34.56)	
12. 272	Team KTM Sturm/ADAC Sachs Haustein Jörg KTM EXC 300	Ai1071165 DMSB GER	0:00:00	5:25.65	(13) (0) (0)	4:51.93	(12) (0) (0)	(0) (0) (0)	(0) (0) (0)	0:00:00 0:00:00	10:17.58 (+00:00.60) (+00:35.16)	
13. 202	Risse Mark Tm 300 Racing	Ai1068116 DMSB GER	0:00:00	5:29.78	(16) (0) (0)	4:50.90	(10) (0) (0)	(0) (0) (0)	(0) (0) (0)	0:00:00 0:00:00	10:20.68 (+00:03.10) (+00:38.26)	
14. 152	Team GST KTM Berlin Krause Tilman KTM EXC	Ai1122000 DMSB GER	0:00:00	5:24.30	(12) (0) (0)	4:58.18	(18) (0) (0)	(0) (0) (0)	(0) (0) (0)	0:00:00 0:00:00	10:22.48 (+00:01.80) (+00:40.06)	
15. 121	Petruck Kai-Arne SHERCO SE300iR	Ai1028748 DMSB GER	0:00:00	5:26.26	(14) (0) (0)	4:57.30	(17) (0) (0)	(0) (0) (0)	(0) (0) (0)	0:00:00 0:00:00	10:23.56 (+00:01.08) (+00:41.14)	
16. 232	Feldt Björn KTM EXC300	Ai1028003 DMSB GER	0:00:00	5:31.22	(20) (0) (0)	4:52.89	(13) (0) (0)	(0) (0) (0)	(0) (0) (0)	0:00:00 0:00:00	10:24.11 (+00:00.55) (+00:41.69)	
17. 103	ADAC Team Nordbayern e.V/ Weiß Christian Husqvarna TE	Ai1026335 DMSB GER	0:00:00	5:27.65	(15) (0) (0)	4:57.24	(16) (0) (0)	(0) (0) (0)	(0) (0) (0)	0:00:00 0:00:00	10:24.89 (+00:00.78) (+00:42.47)	
18. 244	KTM Musch/ ADAC Pfalz e. Schäfer Jan KTM EXC	Ai1081940 DMSB GER	0:00:00	5:30.01	(17) (0) (0)	4:56.41	(15) (0) (0)	(0) (0) (0)	(0) (0) (0)	0:00:00 0:00:00	10:26.42 (+00:01.53) (+00:44.00)	
19. 20	KTM Feist Rochlitz Meyer Bert KTM 250 EXC-F	Ai1028263 DMSB GER	0:00:00	5:31.74	(21) (0) (0)	5:02.71	(20) (0) (0)	(0) (0) (0)	(0) (0) (0)	0:00:00 0:00:00	10:34.45 (+00:08.03) (+00:52.03)	
20. 46	Team KTM Sturm/ADAC Sachs Wächtler Bruno KTM 250 EXC-F	Ai1075773 DMSB GER	0:00:00	5:32.36	(22) (0) (0)	5:02.74	(21) (0) (0)	(0) (0) (0)	(0) (0) (0)	0:00:00 0:00:00	10:35.10 (+00:00.65) (+00:52.68)	

Start- nummer	Bewerber Fahrer Fahrzeug	Lizenz FMN Nat.	Strafen	Prolog 1 WP1.1 WP2.1	Prolog 2 WP1.2 WP2.2	Prolog 3 WP1.3 WP2.3	WP1.4 WP2.4	Startpr. Sonst.	Gesamt
21. 696	DMSB Deutsches-Enduro Jun Apolle Tim Hornik-Husaberg	AI1137319 DMSB GER	0:00:00	5:35.03 (2) (0) (0)	5:00.65 (1) (0) (0)	(0) (0) (0)	(0) (0) (0)	0:00:00 0:00:00	10:35.68 (+00:00.58) (+00:53.26)
22. 270	ADAC Pfalz Storz Philipp Beta 300	AI1145517 DMSB GER	0:00:00	5:30.72 (19) (0) (0)	5:06.13 (24) (0) (0)	(0) (0) (0)	(0) (0) (0)	0:00:00 0:00:00	10:36.85 (+00:01.17) (+00:54.43)
23. 606	ADAC Hessen-Thüringen e.V Findling Eddie Husaberg TE 250	AI1111763 DMSB GER	0:00:00	5:30.53 (1) (0) (0)	5:10.28 (3) (0) (0)	(0) (0) (0)	(0) (0) (0)	0:00:00 0:00:00	10:40.81 (+00:03.96) (+00:58.39)
24. 22	ADAC TEAM Nordbayern e.V. Röhrl Michael HUSQVARNA TE 25	AI1030288 DMSB GER	0:00:00	5:42.17 (30) (0) (0)	5:02.93 (22) (0) (0)	(0) (0) (0)	(0) (0) (0)	0:00:00 0:00:00	10:45.10 (+00:04.29) (+01:02.68)
25. 9	Team Parthen Powersports Rosenstengel David KTM EXC 125	AI1030221 DMSB GER	0:00:00	5:41.39 (29) (0) (0)	5:06.42 (25) (0) (0)	(0) (0) (0)	(0) (0) (0)	0:00:00 0:00:00	10:47.81 (+00:02.71) (+01:05.39)
26. 191	Enduro Koch Racing / ADAC Springmann Pascal Husaberg TE 250	AI1099267 DMSB GER	0:00:00	5:38.11 (26) (0) (0)	5:12.23 (30) (0) (0)	(0) (0) (0)	(0) (0) (0)	0:00:00 0:00:00	10:50.34 (+00:02.53) (+01:07.92)
27. 3	Monster Energy Kawasaki E Hänel Daniel Kawasaki KX250F	AI1111352 DMSB GER	0:00:00	5:42.78 (31) (0) (0)	5:08.57 (27) (0) (0)	(0) (0) (0)	(0) (0) (0)	0:00:00 0:00:00	10:51.35 (+00:01.01) (+01:08.93)
28. 105	Team KTM Sturm ADAC Sachs Löttsch Kenny KTM EXC 450	AI1117094 DMSB GER	0:00:00	5:39.95 (28) (0) (0)	5:11.70 (29) (0) (0)	(0) (0) (0)	(0) (0) (0)	0:00:00 0:00:00	10:51.65 (+00:00.30) (+01:09.23)
29. 128	KTM Feist Rochlitz Irmischer Patrick KTM EXC 250	AI1097268 DMSB GER	0:00:00	5:38.22 (27) (0) (0)	5:13.86 (32) (0) (0)	(0) (0) (0)	(0) (0) (0)	0:00:00 0:00:00	10:52.08 (+00:00.43) (+01:09.66)
30. 299	Team-Böttcher KTM Scheffler Maik KTM 300 EXC	AI1029515 DMSB GER	0:00:00	5:35.60 (25) (0) (0)	5:17.29 (36) (0) (0)	(0) (0) (0)	(0) (0) (0)	0:00:00 0:00:00	10:52.89 (+00:00.81) (+01:10.47)
31. 140	Team KTM Sturm / DMSB Jun Schneider Tom KTM 250 EXC	AI1132740 DMSB GER	0:00:00	5:44.15 (32) (0) (0)	5:14.07 (33) (0) (0)	(0) (0) (0)	(0) (0) (0)	0:00:00 0:00:00	10:58.22 (+00:05.33) (+01:15.80)
32. 610	Team YAMAHA Motor Deutsch Wiefel Joscha AC MoTeC Yamaha	AI1070282 DMSB GER	0:00:00	5:50.17 (4) (0) (0)	5:08.51 (2) (0) (0)	(0) (0) (0)	(0) (0) (0)	0:00:00 0:00:00	10:58.68 (+00:00.46) (+01:16.26)
33. 187	KTM-Team-Musch / ADAC-Wür Haag Steffen KTM 350 EXC-F	AI1111822 DMSB GER	0:00:00	5:48.32 (37) (0) (0)	5:12.98 (31) (0) (0)	(0) (0) (0)	(0) (0) (0)	0:00:00 0:00:00	11:01.30 (+00:02.62) (+01:18.88)
34. 7	Team KTM Sturm Kradorf Martin KTM 250 EXC-F	AI1117288 DMSB GER	0:00:00	5:47.00 (34) (0) (0)	5:15.26 (34) (0) (0)	(0) (0) (0)	(0) (0) (0)	0:00:00 0:00:00	11:02.26 (+00:00.96) (+01:19.84)
35. 266	Nyström John TM 300	19900825 SVEMO SWE	0:00:00	5:34.31 (23) (0) (0)	5:28.56 (42) (0) (0)	(0) (0) (0)	(0) (0) (0)	0:00:00 0:00:00	11:02.87 (+00:00.61) (+01:20.45)
36. 122	ADAC Team Nordbayern e.V. Weiß Daniel bsn Husaberg FE	AI1034332 DMSB GER	0:00:00	5:59.63 (49) (0) (0)	5:03.97 (23) (0) (0)	(0) (0) (0)	(0) (0) (0)	0:00:00 0:00:00	11:03.60 (+00:00.73) (+01:21.18)
37. 115	Engelmann André Husaberg TE250	AI1116221 DMSB GER	0:00:00	5:47.97 (36) (0) (0)	5:18.66 (37) (0) (0)	(0) (0) (0)	(0) (0) (0)	0:00:00 0:00:00	11:06.63 (+00:03.03) (+01:24.21)
38. 109	Eckert Sascha Suzuki RMZ 450	AI1016010 DMSB GER	0:00:00	5:52.35 (42) (0) (0)	5:16.10 (35) (0) (0)	(0) (0) (0)	(0) (0) (0)	0:00:00 0:00:00	11:08.45 (+00:01.82) (+01:26.03)
39. 192	Gans Mirko Sherco SE300iR	AI1071551 DMSB GER	0:00:00	5:47.81 (35) (0) (0)	5:23.80 (38) (0) (0)	(0) (0) (0)	(0) (0) (0)	0:00:00 0:00:00	11:11.61 (+00:03.16) (+01:29.19)
40. 12	Team KTM Sturm/ADAC Sachs StreLOW Patrick Husaberg FE 250	AI1096023 DMSB GER	0:00:00	5:44.93 (33) (0) (0)	5:29.07 (43) (0) (0)	(0) (0) (0)	(0) (0) (0)	0:00:00 0:00:00	11:14.00 (+00:02.39) (+01:31.58)

Start- nummer	Bewerber Fahrer Fahrzeug	Lizenz FMN Nat.	Strafen	Prolog 1 WP1.1 WP2.1	Prolog 2 WP1.2 WP2.2	Prolog 3 WP1.3 WP2.3	WP1.4 WP2.4	Startpr. Sonst.	Gesamt
41.	636 ADAC Team Hessen-Thüringe Albrecht Kevin Honda CRF250E	Ai1145066 DMSB GER	0:00:00	5:49.56 (3) (0) (0)	5:24.94 (4) (0) (0)	(0) (0) (0)	(0) (0) (0)	0:00:00 0:00:00	11:14.50 (+00:00.50) (+01:32.08)
42.	86 MSC Freier Grund e.V. im Jud Daniel Husaberg FE 250	Ai1098178 DMSB GER	0:00:00	6:00.93 (51) (0) (0)	5:23.87 (39) (0) (0)	(0) (0) (0)	(0) (0) (0)	0:00:00 0:00:00	11:24.80 (+00:10.30) (+01:42.38)
43.	630 ADAC Württemberg e.V. Pfeifer Marco KTM EXC 450	Ai1079528 DMSB GER	0:00:00	6:00.09 (6) (0) (0)	5:26.68 (5) (0) (0)	(0) (0) (0)	(0) (0) (0)	0:00:00 0:00:00	11:26.77 (+00:01.97) (+01:44.35)
44.	601 ADAC Team Norbayern/DMSB Reichstein Lukas Buchholz HUSAB	Ai1077919 DMSB GER	0:00:00	5:58.06 (5) (0) (0)	5:30.80 (6) (0) (0)	(0) (0) (0)	(0) (0) (0)	0:00:00 0:00:00	11:28.86 (+00:02.09) (+01:46.44)
45.	224 Team Parthen Powersports Gruhne Maik KTM 300exc	Ai1106291 DMSB GER	0:00:00	5:52.00 (41) (0) (0)	5:37.93 (49) (0) (0)	(0) (0) (0)	(0) (0) (0)	0:00:00 0:00:00	11:29.93 (+00:01.07) (+01:47.51)
46.	293 Team Hoop Park Blaack Leonhard KTM 300 EXC	Ai1109690 DMSB GER	0:00:00	5:51.20 (40) (0) (0)	5:39.24 (50) (0) (0)	(0) (0) (0)	(0) (0) (0)	0:00:00 0:00:00	11:30.44 (+00:00.51) (+01:48.02)
47.	206 Team KTM Sturm Helbig Gerrit KTM EXC	Ai1112335 DMSB GER	0:00:00	5:54.36 (46) (0) (0)	5:36.61 (47) (0) (0)	(0) (0) (0)	(0) (0) (0)	0:00:00 0:00:00	11:30.97 (+00:00.53) (+01:48.55)
48.	173 Reiher Frank Sherco HP-Racin	Ai1116692 DMSB GER	0:00:00	5:54.11 (45) (0) (0)	5:36.98 (48) (0) (0)	(0) (0) (0)	(0) (0) (0)	0:00:00 0:00:00	11:31.09 (+00:00.12) (+01:48.67)
49.	87 ADAC Team Nordbayern e.V. Marker Sven Honda CRF 250	Ai1020214 DMSB GER	0:00:00	5:53.37 (43) (0) (0)	5:43.63 (53) (0) (0)	(0) (0) (0)	(0) (0) (0)	0:00:00 0:00:00	11:37.00 (+00:05.91) (+01:54.58)
50.	193 Bühnemann Sirko GasGas EC 250 F	Ai1022598 DMSB GER	0:00:00	6:06.64 (53) (0) (0)	5:31.83 (45) (0) (0)	(0) (0) (0)	(0) (0) (0)	0:00:00 0:00:00	11:38.47 (+00:01.47) (+01:56.05)
51.	233 Holzbrecher Mathias KTM 300 exc	Ai126550 DMSB GER	0:00:00	5:53.80 (44) (0) (0)	5:46.78 (55) (0) (0)	(0) (0) (0)	(0) (0) (0)	0:00:00 0:00:00	11:40.58 (+00:02.11) (+01:58.16)
52.	125 Team Zupin-Husqvarna Reisener Martin Husqvarna TXC 3	Ai1071335 DMSB GER	0:00:00	5:57.85 (47) (0) (0)	5:43.05 (51) (0) (0)	(0) (0) (0)	(0) (0) (0)	0:00:00 0:00:00	11:40.90 (+00:00.32) (+01:58.48)
53.	13 Leuteritz Dominik KTM EXC 250	Ai1125184 DMSB GER	0:00:00	6:08.97 (56) (0) (0)	5:35.20 (46) (0) (0)	(0) (0) (0)	(0) (0) (0)	0:00:00 0:00:00	11:44.17 (+00:03.27) (+02:01.75)
54.	602 Team Zupin Husqvarna Gründig Rick Husqvarna TE250	Ai1139404 DMSB GER	0:00:00	6:08.31 (7) (0) (0)	5:43.40 (7) (0) (0)	(0) (0) (0)	(0) (0) (0)	0:00:00 0:00:00	11:51.71 (+00:07.54) (+02:09.29)
55.	74 KTM GST/ADMV Team MC Wolt Wolter Thomas Husaberg TE 250	Ai1027234 DMSB GER	0:00:00	6:07.86 (54) (0) (0)	5:46.07 (54) (0) (0)	(0) (0) (0)	(0) (0) (0)	0:00:00 0:00:00	11:53.93 (+00:02.22) (+02:11.51)
56.	287 ADAC Hessen-Thüringen e.V. Hassenpflug Andreas Wills Husaberg	Ai1033854 DMSB GER	0:00:00	6:01.54 (52) (0) (0)	5:54.00 (58) (0) (0)	(0) (0) (0)	(0) (0) (0)	0:00:00 0:00:00	11:55.54 (+00:01.61) (+02:13.12)
57.	188 Rambow Kevin KTM EXC 250	SMF0551419 DMSB GER	0:00:00	6:23.36 (58) (0) (0)	5:48.67 (56) (0) (0)	(0) (0) (0)	(0) (0) (0)	0:00:00 0:00:00	12:12.03 (+00:16.49) (+02:29.61)
58.	603 Eibach Luca KTM 250EXC	B1148438 DMSB GER	0:00:00	6:09.49 (8) (0) (0)	6:05.11 (9) (0) (0)	(0) (0) (0)	(0) (0) (0)	0:00:00 0:00:00	12:14.60 (+00:02.57) (+02:32.18)
59.	616 Wallmann Dennis KTM 300 EXC	B1137776 DMSB GER	0:00:00	6:23.53 (9) (0) (0)	5:53.68 (8) (0) (0)	(0) (0) (0)	(0) (0) (0)	0:00:00 0:00:00	12:17.21 (+00:02.61) (+02:34.79)
60.	117 ADAC Team Weser-Ems e.V. Knollenborg Frank Gas Gas EC 250	Ai1071116 DMSB GER	0:00:00	6:37.18 (60) (0) (0)	6:21.23 (61) (0) (0)	(0) (0) (0)	(0) (0) (0)	0:00:00 0:00:00	12:58.41 (+00:41.20) (+03:15.99)

44. Tucheimer ADAC-Enduro
Rund um den Fiener 31.08.2013
DMSB Reg-Nr: E05/13

O F F I Z I E L L E E R G E B N I S L I S T E
C H A M P I O N A T
T A G 1

Seite : 4
30.08.13
21:00

Start- nummer	Bewerber Fahrer Fahrzeug	Lizenz FMN Nat.	Strafen	Prolog 1 WP1.1 WP2.1	Prolog 2 WP1.2 WP2.2	Prolog 3 WP1.3 WP2.3	WP1.4 WP2.4	Startpr. Sonst.	Gesamt	
61.	77	MSC Porz e.V. Berger Stefan KTM EXC 125	AI1016593 DMSB GER	0:00:00	7:00.45 (61) (0) (0)	6:31.36 (62) (0) (0)	(0) (0) (0)	(0) (0) (0)	0:00:00 0:00:00 (+03:49.39)	13:31.81 (+00:33.40) (+03:49.39)
62.	141	ADAC Mittelrhein e.v. Höhle Henrik Husqvarna TE 31	AI 1140506 DMSB GER	0:00:00	7:34.92 (62) (0) (0)	6:15.42 (60) (0) (0)	(0) (0) (0)	(0) (0) (0)	0:00:00 0:00:00 (+04:07.92)	13:50.34 (+00:18.53) (+04:07.92)

Erstellt: 30.08.13, 21:00 Uhr
Computerauswertung Michael Engel, 04774 Dahlen/Sa.
Internet: www.zeitnahme-dataservice.de

Aushangzeit: Uhr

Fahrtleiter: